
Spring 2014 Teaching Assistant Office Hours
Name Class Office Hours Day/Time Office Location Email

8
Jasen Hall Tues: 3:00 - 4:00 PM and Fri: 1:00 - 2:00 PM Phelps 3525 jasen@cs
Qingyun Liu Thurs: 12:00 - 2:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 qingyun_liu@cs
Kyle Jorgensen Wed: 3:00 - 5:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 kylejorgensen@cs
Jorge Padilla Fri: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 jorgepadilla@umail

16
Omer Acerol Fri: 9:00 - 11:00 AM TA Office/Trailer 936 acerol@cs
Asad Ismail Wed: 2:00 - 4:00 PM GSL/Trailer 698 asad@cs
Keith Avery Tues/Thurs: 5:00 - 6:00 PM and Wed: 3:00 - 5:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 kpavery@cs
Lucas Bang Fri: 1:00 - 3:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 bang@cs
Jane Iedemska Wed: 9:00 - 11:00 AM GSL/Trailer 698 7_am@cs
Yanbo Ma Fri: 1:00 - 3:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 ma00@cs

24
Nazli Dereli Wed: 2:30 - 4:30 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 ndereli@cs
Maha Alabduljalil Fri: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 maha@umail

32
Xiaofei Du Thurs: 4:00 - 6:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 xiaofei_du@cs
Arvind Chitra Rajasekaran Mon/Wed: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 arvind@cs

40
Jonathan Sun Mon/Wed: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 jsun@cs

56
Nevena Golubovic Wed: 1:00 - 2:00 PM and Thurs: 12:00 - 1:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 nevena@cs

64
Jeff Heckey Mon: 12:00 - 2:00 PM and Wed: 12:30 - 2:30 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 jheckey@umail
Nadav Caspi Tues: 3:30 - 5:00PM TA Office/Trailer 936 nadav@umail

130A
Dibyendu Nath Mon/Wed: 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 dnath@umail

130B
Dong Anh Nguyen Van Mon: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM GSL/Trailer 698 donganh@cs
Vaibhav Arora Tues: 2:30 - 4:30 PM GSL/Trailer 698 vaibhavarora@cs

138
Victor Zakhary Tues: 1:00 - 3:00 PM GSL/Trailer 698 victorzakhary@cs
Cetin Sahin Mon: 3:00 - 5:00 PM GSL/Trailer 698 cetin@cs

140
Xin Jin Mon: 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM GSL/Trailer 698 xin_jin@cs

154
Amit Garg Tues/Thurs: 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 amit@umail
Daniel Kudrow Wed: 1:00 - 3:00 PM and Fri 1:00 - 3:00 PM (TA Office) GSL/Trailer 698 dkudrow@cs
Brian Neely Tues/Thurs: 3:30 - 5:00 PM and Fri: 1:00 - 3:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 bkneely@umail

162
Mai El-Sherief Mon: 9:00 - 11:00 AM TA Office/Trailer 936 mayelsherif@cs
Kyle Dewey Fri: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Phelps 3518 kyledewey@cs

165B
Karthik Sriranga Puthraya Wed: 3:00 - 5:00 PM Phelps 3526 karthik@umail

170
Michael Agun Tues: 1:00 - 4:00 PM CSIL/HFH 1138 dagun@cs
Chad Simmons Mon/Wed: 3:00 - 4:00 PM CSIL/HFH 1138 cbsimmons@cs

176C
Bolun Wang Thurs: 5:00 - 6:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 bolunwang@cs

185
Tianjiu Yin Mon: 4:00 - 6:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 tianjiu@cs
Emily Fujimoto Thurs: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 efujimoto@cs

189B
Geoffrey Douglas Tues: 1:00 - 3:00 PM GSL/Trailer 698 gdouglas@umail

290B
Bin Xu Tues: 3:00 - 5:00 PM TA Office/Trailer 936 bin_xu@umail

290D
Alex Morales Fri: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Phelps 1412 alex_morales@cs


